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WINTER 2023 SPORTS

Sport Coach Coach’s Email

Boys Basketball Carlos Villalobos cvillalobos@tchs.us

Girls Basketball Allen Carden acarden@tchs.us

Competitive Cheer Debbie Bowe dbowe@tchs.us

Boys Soccer Gary  Saintfleur gsaintfl@yahoo.com

Girls Soccer Kathy McLean kmclean@tchs.us

Girls Weightlifting Denise Simms denisesimms@hotmail.com

SPRING 2024 SPORTS

Sport Coach Coach’s Email

Baseball Tommy Bond tbond@tchs.us

Girls Beach Volleyball Jason LaBorde jlaborde@tchs.us

Girls Flag Football JB Bynum bizzem2442@gmail.com

Boys Lacrosse James Courter jcourter07@yahoo.com

Softball Mike Young myoung@tchs.us

Boys & Girls Tennis Jen Hewitson kthnjen2@aol.com

Boys & Girls Track Tony McCall tmccall03@gmail.com

FALL 2023 SPORTS

Sport Coach Coach’s Email

Sideline Cheerleading Debbie Bowe dbowe@tchs.us

Boys & Girls Cross Country Darrin DeTorres darrin@noticemedia.com

Equestrian Kimie Carp kimberden9016@aol.com

Football John Brantley jbrantleyiii@gmail.com

Boys Golf Jim Sprung jcsprung@yahoo.com

Girls Golf John Meffert meffertj@gmail.com

Boys & Girls Swimming Stephen Floyd sfloyd@tchs.us

Girls Volleyball Jeff Reavis jeffreavis23@gmail.com


